Maschile Under 19 2021/2022 (Liguria) - Girone unico

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA PT G \%
v Zephyr Trading Vdm 16 6 5
@ Admo Volley Blu 12 6 4
@ Admo Volley Verde 8 6 3
N Npsg Pallavolo Spezia 6 0
psg p 0
risultati della 10° giornata
03/04/2022 18:00 Npsg Pallavolo Spezia P2
PALASPORT MARIOTTI - VIA @
FEDERICI, 4 - LA SPEZIA - S/
RIPOSA
RIPOSA

www.amis-admo.it

SV
17

13

10

0-3

17-25 23-25 9-25

SP Qs PF PS
4 4,250 500 381
7 1,857 446 418

11 0,909 454 452

18 0,000 303 452

@ Admo Volley Verde
@ Admo Volley Blu

o Zephyr Trading Vdm

QP
1,312

1,067

1,004

0,670
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